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2024 Public Meeting Schedule 
Per Arizona Open Meeting Laws all Board of Directors and Committee meetings are 
open to the public. The Green Valley Water District invites you to attend the meetings 
which are held in the District Headquarters conference room at 3200 S. Camino Del 
Sol.  

 

Board of Directors Meetings 
begin at 9:00AM 

January 25, Thursday 

February 22, Thursday 

March 28, Thursday 

April 24, Wednesday 

May 22, Wednesday 

June 26, Wednesday 

September 25, Wednesday 

October 23, Wednesday 

November 20, Wednesday 

December 18, Wednesday 
 

Technical Advisory Committee and Financial Advisory Committee Meetings  
 The Technical Committee begins at 8:00AM, directly followed by the Financial Committee. 

January 22, Monday 

February 20, Tuesday 

March 25, Monday 

April 22, Monday 

May 20, Monday 

June 24, Monday 

September 23, Monday 

October 21, Monday 

November 18, Monday 

December 16, Monday 
 

Meeting agendas are posted 24 hours in advance on our website www.gvwaterdistrict.com   
and the Public Notice Board at the entrance to District Headquarters. Please direct any 
questions to: Luis Rodriguez, Clerk of the Board. 
Phone: 520-625-9112  Email: Clerk@gvwaterdistrict.com 

http://www.gvwaterdistrict.com/
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